By
ron
 Av
enu
e
SITE
Ca
rlyl

= SECTIONS
= ELEVATIONS
1.  DRAWING NUMBERING SYSTEM
DRAWING ORGANIZATION
DISCIPLINE
2.  DRAWING GROUP
LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS ARE ORGANIZED INTO THE FOLLOWING
GROUPS:
3.  SHEET NUMBER
EACH DRAWING SHEET WITHIN EACH GROUP/MULTIPLE SHALL BE
NUMBERED SEQUENTIALLY FROM 00 TO 99.
4.  DRAWING NUMBER EXAMPLES:
L4
L1
L3
L2
L1-11 HARDSCAPE PLAN
L1-11
DRAWING GROUP
= GENERAL L0
LEVEL (FOR PLANS)
SHEET NUMBER
= DETAILSL5
= SCHEDULESL6
L0-001
ARQUITECTONICA
No copies, transmissions, reproductions, or electronic manipulation of any portion of these drawings in whole or in part are to be made without the express written permission of
Arquitectonica International.  All designs indicated in these drawings are property of Arquitectonica International.  All copyrights reserved  (c) 2019. The data included in this study is
conceptual in nature and will continue to be modified throughout the course of the projects development with the eventual integration of structural, MEP and life safety systems. As these
are further refined, the numbers will be adjusted accordingly.
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175 7145 CARLYLE AVE,
7144 BYRON AVE,
DATE:
07/08/2019
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141
FINAL SUBMITTAL DRB
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
72ND & PARK -
LANDSCAPE NOTES
L0-002
ARQUITECTONICA
No copies, transmissions, reproductions, or electronic manipulation of any portion of these drawings in whole or in part are to be made without the express written permission of
Arquitectonica International.  All designs indicated in these drawings are property of Arquitectonica International.  All copyrights reserved  (c) 2019. The data included in this study is
conceptual in nature and will continue to be modified throughout the course of the projects development with the eventual integration of structural, MEP and life safety systems. As these
are further refined, the numbers will be adjusted accordingly.
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175 7145 CARLYLE AVE,
7144 BYRON AVE,
DATE:
07/08/2019
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141
FINAL SUBMITTAL DRB
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
72ND & PARK -
LANDSCAPE CALCULATIONS
SERENOA REPENS CINEREA
SILVER SAW PALMETTO
PSYCHOTRIA LIGUSTRIFOLIA
BAHAMA COFFEE
THELYPTERIS KUNTHII
SOUTHERN SHIELD FERN
PEPEROMIA OBTUSIFOLIA
BABY RUBBER PLANT
SERENOA REPENS
SAW PALMETTO
CLUSIA ROSEA
AUTOGRAPH TREE
CONOCARPUS ERECTUS
GREEN BUTTONWOOD
TREES